6/22/2024
Summer Kick Off

IdBL
Class
HB/SUV/Minivan 2

Advanced 1

Advanced 2

Ultimate

Bass Boxing
Class
Cruiserweight
Middleweight
No Holds Barred
Demo Boxing

Class
Demo Boxing Wall

Place

Place

Place

A WN R

1

Member ID Name
20162929 Michael Smith
20130103 Salena Ballinger
20248445 Tim Jones
20227614 Jack Hawley
20249940 Tyler Osborne
20249941 Luke Kester
20237916 Team Soundcheck Kyle
20238196 Matthew Rupert
Member ID Name
20184518 Nick Bowser
20237916 Team Soundcheck Kyle
20238196 Matthew Rupert

Member ID Name
20249946 Brandon Erickson

%RSI;

Score
153.57
150.78

158.1
157.82
155.05
149.58
127.65
164.46

Qualifying
151.97
131.52
164.46

Qualifying
148.23

Round 1

Final

Round 2

Round 3 Average



