6/22/2024 Summer Kick Off



IdBL
Class

Class	Place	Member ID	Name	Score				
HB/SUV/Minivan 2	1	20162929	Michael Smith	153.57				
	2	20130103	Salena Ballinger	150.78				
Advanced 1	1	20248445	Tim Jones	158.1				
Advanced 2	1		Jack Hawley	157.82				
	2	20249940	Tyler Osborne	155.05				
	3	20249941	Luke Kester	149.58				
	4	20237916	Team Soundcheck Kyle	127.65				
Ultimate	1	20238196	Matthew Rupert	164.46				
Bass Boxing								
Class	Place	Member ID	Name	Qualifying	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Average
Cruiserweight	1	20184518	Nick Bowser	151.97				
Middleweight	1	20237916	Team Soundcheck Kyle	131.52				
No Holds Barred	1	20238196	Matthew Rupert	164.46				
Demo Boxing								
Class	Place	Member ID	Name	Qualifying	Final			
Demo Boxing Wall	1	20249946	Brandon Erickson	148.23				